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TECHNICAL CHART
Seasoned Gochujang, Bibimbab & Stir-fry

1/ SIZE

320g X 12 Bottles/Box

2/ INGREDIENTS

%

80.00

7.45

6.00

3.00

3.00

0.20

0.20

0.10

0.03

0.01

0.01

100.00

3/ ORGANOLEPTIC CHARACTERISTICS

Color Red

Flavor Hot and Spicy

Texture Paste

4/ PACKING

Product 8801005 135795

Carton 1 8801005 135792

5/ SHELF LIFE 

12 Months

Ingredients

Hot Chili Paste

Water

Salt

Lactic Acid

Total

Corn Syrup

Wheat Extract

Sugar

Leek Oil

Paprika Oleoresin

Disodium Inosinate

Disodium Guanylate
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6/ STORAGE CONDITION

Store in a dry, cool place.

Refrigerate after opening.

7/ TRANSPORT

Apart from daylight.

Dry container.

8/ NUTRITION FACTS

Energy                                               984 KJ 
234 Kcal 

Total Fat 3.4 g 

     • Saturated Fat 0 g 
Total Carbohydrate                               46.8 g 
     • Sugars                          26.8 g 
Protein 3.3 g 
Salt 5.1 g 

9/ ALLERGY DECLARATION

Yes

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

Nutrition Facts
 per 100 g

Allergen

Celery and products thereof

Eggs and products thereof

Fish and products thereof

Peanuts ans products thereof

Soybeans and products thereof

Milk and products thereof

Nuts and products thereof

(Almonds, Hazelnuts, Walnuts, Cashews, Pecan nuts, Brazil nuts,

Pistachio nuts, Macadamia or Queensland nuts etc)

Mustard and products thereof

Sesame seeds and products thereof

Sulphur Dioxide and Sulphites at concentrations of more than

10mg/kg or 10mg/litre in terms of the total SO2

Lupin and products thereof

Molluscs and products thereof

Ingredient

Cereals containing gluten and products thereof

(Wheat, Rye, Barley, Oats, Spelt, Kamut etc)

Crustaceans and products thereof
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