



# **TECHNICAL CHART**

## Seasoned Gochujang, Bibimbab & Stir-fry



#### 1/ SIZE

320g X 12 Bottles/Box

## 2/ INGREDIENTS

Ingredients	%
Hot Chili Paste	80.00
Water	7.45
Corn Syrup	6.00
Sugar	3.00
Leek Oil	3.00
Salt	0.20
Lactic Acid	0.20
Wheat Extract	0.10
Paprika Oleoresin	0.03
Disodium Inosinate	0.01
Disodium Guanylate	0.01
Total	100.00

## 3/ ORGANOLEPTIC CHARACTERISTICS

Color	Red
Flavor	Hot and Spicy
Texture	Paste

## 4/ PACKING

Product	8801005 135795
Carton	1 8801005 135792

#### 5/ SHELF LIFE

12 Months

## **6/ STORAGE CONDITION**

Store in a dry, cool place. Refrigerate after opening.

## 7/ TRANSPORT

Apart from daylight. Dry container.

## **8/ NUTRITION FACTS**

Nutrition Facts		
	per 100 g	
Energy	984 KJ	
	234 Kcal	
Total Fat	3.4 g	
Saturated Fat	0 g	
Total Carbohydrate	46.8 g	
Sugars	26.8 g	
Protein	3.3 g	
Salt	5.1 g	

## 9/ ALLERGY DECLARATION

Allergen	Ingredient
Cereals containing gluten and products thereof (Wheat, Rye, Barley, Oats, Spelt, Kamut etc)	Yes
Crustaceans and products thereof	No
Eggs and products thereof	No
Fish and products thereof	No
Peanuts ans products thereof	No
Soybeans and products thereof	No
Milk and products thereof	No
Nuts and products thereof (Almonds, Hazelnuts, Walnuts, Cashews, Pecan nuts, Brazil nuts, Pistachio nuts, Macadamia or Queensland nuts etc)	No
Celery and products thereof	No
Mustard and products thereof	No
Sesame seeds and products thereof	No
Sulphur Dioxide and Sulphites at concentrations of more than 10mg/kg or 10mg/litre in terms of the total SO2	No
Lupin and products thereof	No
Molluscs and products thereof	No